Name and Title of Judge 

December 21, 2021  
Date   

DEFENDANT: QUENTIN JOHN FISHBURNE 
CASE NUMBER: 2:18-CR-00780-DCN-1 

IMPRISONMENT 

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the Federal Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a total 
term of TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE (285) months, consisting of 105 months as to Count 1, 60 months as to 
Count 2, and 120 months as to Count 5, all terms to run consecutively to each other.  The defendant shall pay a 
$300.00 special assessment fee, due beginning immediately.